
Rank Name Hometown
SF 

DRAW SF TIME SF Plc SF $
2 QS MARTHA ANGELONE STEPHENVILLE, TX 12 2.20 1 $1,000.00
16 BRITTA STRAIN BRYAN, TX 39 2.92
11 HOPE THOMPSON ABILENE, TX 48 3.20
5 MARYBETH BEAM TERRELL, TX 9 4.39

22 TAYLOR HANCHEY CARMINE, TX 17 7.06
7 CADEE WILLIAMS WEATHERFORD, TX 41 7.19
8 JJ HAMPTON STEPHENVILLE, TX 35 7.27
9 LARI DEE GUY ABILENE, TX 34 9.66

19 BAILEY BATES TOHATCHI, NM 1 100.00
32 QS MINDY ELROD WELLS MAYSVILLE, OK 4 100.00
33 QS KENDAL PIERSON WARDLOW, AB 25 100.00

15 AMANDA COLEMAN STEPHENVILLE, TX 27 100.00

Rank Name Hometown DRAW 1 DRAW 2
SF 
3 Rnd1 TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$ Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$ SF TIME SF Plc SF $ Ave Ave Plc Ave$ Advancing

16 BRITTA STRAIN BRYAN, TX 48 27 39 4.47 2.76 2.92 10.15 $1.00 $2,900.00 1
11 HOPE THOMPSON ABILENE, TX 34 47 48 2.71 2 $1,000.00 5.06 3.20 10.97 $2.00 $2,400.00 2

2 QS MARTHA ANGELONE STEPHENVILLE, TX 11 25 12 7.05 2.39 3 $500.00 2.20 1 $1,000.00 11.64 $3.00 $1,900.00 3
22 TAYLOR HANCHEY CARMINE, TX 35 21 17 3.18 2.86 7.06 13.10 $4.00 $1,400.00 4
7 CADEE WILLIAMS WEATHERFORD, TX 2 46 41 4.11 3.84 7.19 15.14 $5.00 $900.00
9 LARI DEE GUY ABILENE, TX 46 2 34 2.92 3.22 9.66 15.80 $6.00 $500.00

19 BAILEY BATES TOHATCHI, NM 41 42 1 2.90 2.71 100.00 105.61
32 QS MINDY ELROD WELLS MAYSVILLE, OK 1 34 4 3.37 2.55 100.00 105.92
33 QS KENDAL PIERSON WARDLOW, AB 9 39 25 3.31 3.04 100.00 106.35

5 MARYBETH BEAM TERRELL, TX 17 35 9 2.17 1 $2,500.00 100.00 4.39 106.56
8 JJ HAMPTON STEPHENVILLE, TX 30 1 35 100.00 2.12 2 $1,000.00 7.27 109.39

15 AMANDA COLEMAN STEPHENVILLE, TX 43 41 27 100.00 2.05 1 $2,500.00 100.00 202.05
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Rank Name Hometown
SF 

DRAW SF TIME SF Plc SF $
8 KEELEY SENN COAL CITY, IL 29 2.22 1 $1,000.00
20 HANNA HUNDSDORFER EXETER, CA 22 2.30
13 CARLEE POTTER PUEBLO, CO 50 2.68
2 BROOKE MCLEMORE LAWTON, OK 31 2.76
19 RYLEE GEORGE OAKDALE, CA 15 3.06
21 RYLIE EDENS HILLSBORO, TX 16 3.24
14 JENNA DALLYN NANTON, AB 13 3.41
7 LINDSEI HARVEY SEGUIN, TX 10 4.37
17 LIZ HIRDES TURLOCK, CA 33 100.00
3 KAITLYN DOUGHTY CISCO, TX 20 100.00
12 LACY DUNSMORE RIVER FALLS, WI 38 100.00
4 JENNIFER DRIVER GARDEN CITY, TX 32 100.00

Rank Name Hometown DRAW 1 DRAW 2
SF 
3 Rnd1 TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$ Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$ SF TIME SF Plc SF $ Ave Ave Plc Ave$ Advancing

1 RYLIE EDENS HILLSBORO, TX 22 37 16 2.22 2 $1,000.00 2.58 3.24 8.04 $1.00 $2,900.00 SEEDED
9 CARLEE POTTER PUEBLO, CO 26 14 50 2.18 1 $2,500.00 3.67 2.68 8.53 $2.00 $2,400.00 1
3 RYLEE GEORGE OAKDALE, CA 32 28 15 2.71 3.30 3.06 9.07 $3.00 $1,900.00 2
8 JENNA DALLYN NANTON, AB 15 24 13 2.85 2.81 3.41 9.07 $4.00 $1,400.00 3

15 LINDSEI HARVEY SEGUIN, TX 16 7 10 2.72 2.79 4.37 9.88 $5.00 $900.00 4
14 KEELEY SENN COAL CITY, IL 14 16 29 100.00 2.29 1 $2,500.00 2.22 1 $1,000.00 104.51 $6.00 $500.00
2 HANNA HUNDSDORFER EXETER, CA 31 38 22 3.05 100.00 2.30 105.35
5 LIZ HIRDES TURLOCK, CA 50 13 33 2.64 3 $500.00 3.13 100.00 105.77

21 BROOKE MCLEMORE LAWTON, OK 18 15 31 3.16 100.00 2.76 105.92
19 QS KAITLYN DOUGHTY CISCO, TX 29 18 20 3.32 4.89 100.00 108.21

10 LACY DUNSMORE RIVER FALLS, WI 10 33 38 100.00 2.31 2 $1,000.00 100.00 202.31
18 JENNIFER DRIVER GARDEN CITY, TX 49 50 32 100.00 2.37 3 $500.00 100.00 202.37
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